
all sizes are approximate and should only be taken as a guide

INTERNAL HEIGHT 1.63M
EXTERNAL HEIGHT 2.60M

TRAILER 8

INTERNAL LENGTH 2.80M
INTERNAL WIDTH 1.30M

3.50M

4.40M

2.
10

M

DOOR 0.68m

single UNIT

DOOR ACCESS - NORM
AL

TRAILER HIRE
SPECIFICATION
SINGLE & TWIN AXLE TRAILERS AVAILABLE

CALL 01237 423304 to discuss your requirements


